
Comité 

Hauts de France ... 

+ Masters M35+ Hommes

Epreuve 

Surface 

l00SF 

50SF 

200SF 

400SF 

1500SF 

800SF 

Immersion 

100IS 

400IS 

Apnée 

50AP 

Bi palmes 

200BI 

50BI 

l00BI 

400BI 

Temps 

00:42.11 

00:19.79 

01 :55.06 

03:53.75 

17:22.18 

09:03.49 

00:39.09 

03:51.43 

00:17.71 

02:05.89 

00:25.12 

00:56.36 

04:27.78 

Catégorie 

Masters M35+ Hommes ... 

Nom 

NORMANI Clément 

BASTURK Burak 

NORMANI Clément 

NORMANI Clément 

PETIT Xavier 

DECAUX Xavier 

NORMANI Clément 

NORMANI Clément 

NORMANI Clément 

DECAUX Xavier 

RENAULT Fabien 

DELAPORTE Romuald 

DECAUX Xavier 

■ 

Club 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

PCD 

HGB 

HGB 

PCD 

Année 

10/12/2022 

02/04/2022 

05/02/2023 

20/03/2022 

21/02/2010 

18/11/2018 

20/05/2022 

23/01/2022 

11/03/2023 

15/04/2018 

24/11/2019 

24/11/2019 

19/01/2020 

Lieu 

Douai 

Aix en provence (13 bouches 1 

Beauvais 

Beauvais - aquaspace 

Harnes 

Beauvais 

Aix en provence 

Chalons en champagne 

• 

Versailles 

Abbeville 

Beauvais (60) 

Beauvais (60) 

Douai 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 

azepo
Texte surligné 


